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STATEMENT AND RETURN REPORT FOR CERTIFICATION

Primary Election 2006 - 09/12/2006

Crossover

Democratic Party

FOR DEMOCRATIC ATTORNEY GENERAL (NYC) NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/3/2006  9:43:25AM

New York County

 826 EMERGENCY

 2,403 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,768 AFFIDAVIT

 55,285 ANDREW M CUOMO

 48,292 MARK GREEN

 3,748 CHARLES G KING

 13,896 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 1 BELLA ABZUG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARL PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE CROCKER SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL TREICHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONN JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  121,232 

Bronx County

 250 EMERGENCY

 1,888 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 832 AFFIDAVIT

 31,868 ANDREW M CUOMO

 16,387 MARK GREEN

 2,736 CHARLES G KING

 6,185 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 1 ERIC BERENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESTON (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  57,180 
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STATEMENT AND RETURN REPORT FOR CERTIFICATION

Primary Election 2006 - 09/12/2006

Crossover

Democratic Party

FOR DEMOCRATIC ATTORNEY GENERAL (NYC) NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/3/2006  9:43:25AM

Kings County

 1,660 EMERGENCY

 3,089 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2,084 AFFIDAVIT

 67,925 ANDREW M CUOMO

 51,049 MARK GREEN

 5,585 CHARLES G KING

 11,507 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 1 ALAN POPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERW CUMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY C. XANTHAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARISMA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLE ETTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BLOOMFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CRONCN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN BRONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKY VOSSEN (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  136,088 

Queens County

 779 EMERGENCY

 2,310 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 800 AFFIDAVIT

 45,563 ANDREW M CUOMO

 28,369 MARK GREEN

 2,831 CHARLES G KING

 6,603 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 8 ANDREW M CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDITH COHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH JOHNS (WRITE-IN)

 8 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAWANA BRAWLEY (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  83,391 

Page 3 of 6



STATEMENT AND RETURN REPORT FOR CERTIFICATION

Primary Election 2006 - 09/12/2006

Crossover

Democratic Party

FOR DEMOCRATIC ATTORNEY GENERAL (NYC) NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/3/2006  9:43:25AM

Richmond County

 12 EMERGENCY

 661 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 121 AFFIDAVIT

 6,239 ANDREW M CUOMO

 3,659 MARK GREEN

 285 CHARLES G KING

 1,098 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

TOTAL VOTES  11,281 
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STATEMENT AND RETURN REPORT FOR CERTIFICATION

Primary Election 2006 - 09/12/2006

Crossover

Democratic Party

FOR DEMOCRATIC ATTORNEY GENERAL (NYC) NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/3/2006  9:43:25AM

TOTAL FOR DEMOCRATIC ATTORNEY GENERAL (NYC)

 3,527 EMERGENCY

 10,351 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 5,605 AFFIDAVIT

 206,880 ANDREW M CUOMO

 147,756 MARK GREEN

 15,185 CHARLES G KING

 39,289 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN POPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERW CUMO (WRITE-IN)

 8 ANDREW M CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY C. XANTHAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA ABZUG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 5 CARL PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARISMA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLE ETTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BLOOMFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CRONCN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENISE O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDITH COHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BERENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN BRONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH JOHNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE CROCKER SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY (WRITE-IN)

 9 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL TREICHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONN JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAWANA BRAWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKY VOSSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESTON (WRITE-IN)

TOTAL VOTES  409,172 

Page 5 of 6



STATEMENT AND RETURN REPORT FOR CERTIFICATION

Primary Election 2006 - 09/12/2006

Crossover

Democratic Party

FOR DEMOCRATIC ATTORNEY GENERAL (NYC) NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/3/2006  9:43:25AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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